L an—<VARXA)NL

110 kg

U1l7
EF 4 R
| = il
Rl - U A
) A B
JUM - i BT
3 =T
S - LA P H s
A BT Bk
B AW
T 185
: s S A
¢ i =)
JUM - o JeE b
; i fie #52)-
Jeim - HE LR
g B fa
JUN - i ST
9 Hrh B
sPIE - U
" AN ==
S - LA I T
I Jb & s
JUMN - o R R
1 P Bk
s - O
3 K A )
i - JL{SR B
u IR KE
B PR
5 i i
SR - U
6 T My %At
i - JLfSHL Bk
7 IR B
JUM - o NIT
8 AR B
sl - pufE B
19 Bl A
Jbim - st BT
20 Ul

Bl 4 J\IET

g [ emw | smm i b
5-45
5-19
5-69
5-46
5-81
5-47
5-70
5-20
5-48
5-87
5-49
5-21
5-71
5-50
5-82
5-51
5-72
5-22
5-52




